2013 Rally Cap Schedule

6:30pm - 7:30 pm

Tuesday May 14
Team Diamond

2-1
3-10
4-9
5-8
6-7

a A~ WO N =

Thursday May 23

Team Diamond
10-6 1
2-5
3-4
1-8
9-7

o ~ WO N

Tuesday June 4

Team Diamond
5-1 1
6-4
7-3
8-2

a B~ WO N

9-10

Thursday June 13

Team Diamond
2 -1 1
3-10
4-9
5-8
6-7

a b~ W N

Thursday May 16
Team Diamond

2-3
1-7
8-6
9-5
10-4

o A W N =

Tuesday May 28
Team Diamond
5-3 1
6-2
7-10
8-9
4 -1

o ~ WO N

Thursday June 6

Team Diamond
5-6 1
1-10
2-9
3-8

o ~ WO N

4-7

Tuesday June 18

Team Diamond
2-3 1
1-7
8-6
9-5
10-4

a ~r W N

Tuesday May 21
Team Diamond

6-9
/-8
3-1
4-2
5-10

a A~ WO N =

Thursday May 30
Team Diamond
1-9 1
10-8
2-7
3-6
4-5

a b~ WO DN

Tuesday June 11

Team Diamond
9-3 1
10-2
6-1
7-5

o A~ WO N

8-4

Thursday June 20

Team Diamond
6-9 1
7-8
3-1
4-2

a b~ W N

5-10



